
2011 ALSA Grand National Show Program

Performance-Advanced Obstacle

No. In Class:  18 

Placing Entry # Animal Name ALSA # Exhibitor 

1 578 TVR Eclipse O'de Moon 14003 Sharon Vanhooser

4 695 Stage Stop Jack Daniels 9824 Sean Price 

3 689 Figments Wild B'mer 9784 Sean Price 

2 664 Chilean Quartez 14997 Amanda Smith

5 614 Rumpelteazer BDR 9857 Sherri Tallmon

8 533 Argentine Sugabo 17756 Eileen Ditsler

6 676 Argentine Pepe 17757 Eileen Ditsler

9 530 RMP Redford 3847 Crystal Myers

7 601 Banner's Bocelli 10441 Jerry Dunn

10 617 Stormy's Jurricane 16975 Michelle Kutzler

Performance-Advanced Pack

No. In Class:  18 

Placing Entry # Animal Name ALSA # Exhibitor 

1 579 TVR Eclipse O'de Moon 14003 Sharon Vanhooser

2 696 Stage Stop Jack Daniels 9824 Sean Price 

3 534 Argentine Sugabo 17756 Eileen Ditsler

4 665 Chilean Quartez 14997 Amanda Smith

5 690 Figments Wild B'mer 9784 Sean Price 

6 531 RMP Redford 3847 Crystal Myers

7 615 Rumpelteazer BDR 9857 Sherri Tallmon

8 662 SCHF Endeavour's Moon Shot 16331 Doris Schlemmer

9 618 Stormy's Jurricane 16975 Michelle Kutzler

10 675 Argentine Pepe 17757 Eileen Ditsler

Performance-Advanced Public Relations

No. In Class:  18 

Placing Entry # Animal Name ALSA # Exhibitor 

1 691 Figments Wild B'mer 9784 Sean Price 

2 697 Stage Stop Jack Daniels 9824 Sean Price 

3 580 TVR Eclipse O'de Moon 14003 Sharon Vanhooser



4 627 Mmemphis 12804 Susan Lewis

5 694 Caledo Chili Mac 13878 Sean Price 

6 616 Rumpelteazer BDR 9857 Sherri Tallmon

7 667 Chilean Quartez 14997 Amanda Smith

8 532 RMP Redford 3847 Crystal Myers

9 674 Argentine Pepe 17757 Eileen Ditsler

10 535 Argentine Sugabo 17756 Eileen Ditsler

Performance-Advanced Performance Champion

Placing Entry # Animal Name ALSA # Exhibitor 

Grand 580 TVR Eclipse O'de Moon 14003 Sharon Vanhooser

Reserve 697 Stage Stop Jack Daniels 9824 Sean Price 



2011 ALSA Grand National Show Program

Ranch State

Triple V Ranch TX

Figment Ranch TX

Figment Ranch TX

Amanda Smith IN

Hidden Oaks Llama Ranch OR

Icehouse Llamas CA

Icehouse Llamas CA

Friendly Hills Llamas CA

Bear Track Llamas CO

Kutzler Farms West OR

Ranch State

Triple V Ranch TX

Figment Ranch TX

Icehouse Llamas CA

Amanda Smith IN

Figment Ranch TX

Friendly Hills Llamas CA

Hidden Oaks Llama Ranch OR

Critter Haven Farm IN

Kutzler Farms West OR

Icehouse Llamas CA

Ranch State

Figment Ranch TX

Figment Ranch TX

Triple V Ranch TX



BaiStar Llamas CA

Figment Ranch Tx

Hidden Oaks Llama Ranch OR

Amanda Smith IN

Friendly Hills Llamas CA

Icehouse Llamas CA

Icehouse Llamas CA

Ranch State

Triple V Ranch TX

Figment Ranch TX


